
Fall 2014 Entering Transfer by School by Department

School Department
Brock School of Business Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg
Cumberland School of Law Paralegal Studies
Howard College: Arts/Sciences Biological/Environmental Sci.

English
Geography
History
Journalism/Mass Communication
Mathematics/Computer Science
Political Science
Psychology
Sociology

Ida Moffett School of Nursing Nursing
McWhorter School of Pharmacy Pharmacy
OBB School of Education Curriculum and Instruction

Evening College
Human Devl and Family Life Ed

School of Health Professions Kinesiology (HP)
School of the Arts Art

Music
Theatre and Dance

Undeclared General University
Pre-Health
Pre-Law

Grand Total

13
10

2
2
4
1
3
1
2
1
3

38
2

1
19
3

10

2
3
1

2
1
2

126
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